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Final Total Score WorkSheet

Applicant: Community Advecates
Program: WHEAP zone 2
Contract Division: MSD
Number of Reviewers: 4
"X" will be
automaticaily marked

Total Score, Reviewer 1:
Total Score, Reviewer 2:
Total Score, Reviewer 3:
Total Score, Reviewer 4:
Total Score, Reviewer 5:
Total Score, Reviewer 6:

Total Score

Milwaukee County

for active reviewers

826.19
888.19
819.90
901.33

®x X X X

858.90
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Final Total Score WorkSheet

Applicant.

Program:

Contract Division:

SDC

WHEAP zone 2

MSD

Number of Reviewers:

Total Score, Reviewer 1:
Total Score, Reviewer 2:
Total Score, Reviewer 3:
Total Score, Reviewer 4.
Total Score, Reviewer 5:
Total Score, Reviewer 6.

Total Score

Milwaukee County

X" will be
autematically marked
for active reviewers

688.02

X
753.16 X
603.44 X
651.87 X
674.12
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